
Summer Tutor List 2023

Name Grades Subject Email Address

Emily Albright 3-8 All Subjects ealbright@stursula.org

Lynn Antenucci PK All Subjects lantenucci@stursula.org

Dennis Bahr 1-2 All Subjects dbahr@stursula.org

Michaela Commodari 5-8 Math mcommodari@stursula.org

Lorena Clary 3-8 ELA and Social Studies lclary@stursula.org

Abby Marlowe K-5 All Subjects abigailhmarlowe@gmail.com

Emily Prematta 5-8 ELA and Social Studies eprematta@stursula.org

Hannah Rocco K-5 All Subjects hrocco@stursula.org

Caroline Wanat 3-5 Math cwanat@stursula.org
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